

Court No. - 89

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 566 of 1983

Appellant :- Dharampal and five others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Devendra Swaroop

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Karunesh Singh Pawar,J.

List is being revised.

None appears for appellants.

Letailable warrants be issued against appellants.

Summon Lower Court record.

List on 23.8.2022.

Order Date :- 2.8.2022

k kb.